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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

159
160
167

168
169
317
318

352
356
371
372
407

413
414
415
422

451
452
453
543
611

612
613
640
644

645
646
647
648
738

758
762
775
801

822
833
838
839
840

841
842

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1591
1050
589
285
489

903
391
467

1036

396
328
250
394
541

245
422

1867
1040

481
805

1020
301
261

908
1056
438
707

431
315
682

1259
665

745
5928
1250
251

909
179
370
579

1093

756
1252

Skeins

0.7
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.3

0.4
2.5
0.6
0.2

0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

928
930
931
938
950

3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3046
3047
3072

3371
3743
3752
3756

3772
3778
3782
3787
3790

3799
3828
3858
3859

3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

709
276
490
303
516

485
316
768
418

958
981
881

1023
581

495
265
605

1614

413
370
754
334
743

302
743
488
316

663
541
556

1034
1102

7672
1296

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5

3.2
0.6


